
Memorial Guy Dorchain – KKS – Kortrijk – 17 april 2016 

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=14:03 

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC                   56.08   

 437 DANNEEL MARTHE             

 360 VANHOORNE MORENA           

 354 VANDAMME FLEUR             

 819 NUYTTEN AMBER              

 2   KKS                    58.21   

 475 FOSSEZ SHANIA              

 850 CALLENS FLOOR              

 276 DUMEEZ MAITé               

 851 CALLENS STIEN              

    FLAC                       NA     

 129 VANHEE LARA                

 348 LAMOND MANON               

 346 DENYS NOOR                 

 350 MESTDAGH RIEN              

 

4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=14:07 

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC                   51.69   

 371 VANDELANNOOTE TIBAUT       

 359 LEJEUNE NIELS              

 358 LEJEUNE JENS               

 372 VANDENBERGHE WOUT          

 2   KKS                    53.23   

 289 VAN ISEGHEM LUKAS          

 287 PATTYN RUBEN               

 774 VANDENHEEDE ARTHUR         

 280 DEPRAETERE MATTHIJS        

 3   FLAC                   56.63   

 405 PILLART ARTHUR             

 121 DERUYTTER ELIAS            



 122 DERUYTTER HANNES           

 406 PILLART LOUIS              

    KKS                        NA     

 1978 GOETHALS BERT              

 1379 HERREMAN LARS              

 2606 LAHAYE SIMON               

 2783 KANDI ALLAN**              

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames KvWV Uur=14:35 

Reeks:1      Wind : 3.1 

 1 346 DENYS NOOR                 FLAC  14.54   01  

 2 1204 DE DUYTSCHE TOPENGA       FLAC  14.91   02  

 3 437 DANNEEL MARTHE            FLAC  15.02   02  

 4 1241 LYCKE LAURA                AVMO  15.07   01  

 5 605 LAEVENS ELKE               KKS   15.18   01  

 6 354 VANDAMME FLEUR            FLAC  15.24   02  

 7 359 GHILGEMYN HANNE           AZW   15.27   02  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames KvWV Uur=14:35 

Reeks:2      Wind : 4.2 

 1 355 VANDOORNE JULIE           AZW   13.58   02  

 2 401 ALLEWEIRELD NENA          MACW  13.87   02  

 3 106 CHAM CAMILLE              AVR   13.94   01  

 4 129 VANHEE LARA                FLAC  13.97   01  

 5 367 TOMME HELENA              AZW   14.56   02  

 6 357 BRISSON HANNA             AZW   15.00   02  

 7 196 ARICKX LOUISE             AVMO  15.11   01  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames KvWV Uur=14:35 

Reeks:3      Wind : 4.4 

 1 114 DE NAEYER EMMA            ZA    12.80   02  

 2 217 BEERNAERT MAITé           HAC   13.01   01  

 3 331 LAUWERS LUNA              HAC   13.03   01  

 4 350 MESTDAGH RIEN             FLAC  13.39   01  



 5 152 COOL CHARELLE             AVMO  13.51   02  

 6 356 LUYSSEN LIESL              AZW   13.56   02  

 7 360 VANHOORNE MORENA          FLAC  13.57   02  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames KvWV Uur=14:46 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.1 

 1 2720 DAWYNDT AMBER             MACW  13.39   99  

 2 2658 VANLUCHENE HANNE          AZW   13.64   99  

 3 2522 VAN DER LINT HELENA       FLAC  13.66   99  

 4 2731 BRUGGHE LIES               HAC   13.90   99  

 5 2396 DIELEMANS MELISSA         MACW  15.22   99  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames KvWV Uur=14:46 

Reeks:2      Wind : 3.1 

 1 2406 VINCKE RANI                HAC   12.81   00  

 2 2721 GEUDENS LISA               MACW  13.17   00  

 3 2376 SCHEFFERS HANNE           AVMO  13.35   99  

 4 2876 STAELENS EMMA             HAC   13.68   99  

 5 3092 DAMMAN AXELLE             HAC   13.69   00  

 6 2370 CALLENS PAULINE           AVMO  14.26   00  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:48 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.6 

 1 348 DELHEYE CéLINE            FLAC  12.85  Jun 98  

 2 275 DELODDERE KELLY           KKS   13.90  Jun 97  

 3 98 VANNESTE LOTTE            KKS   14.20  Jun 97  

 4 143 DEVOGEL PAULIEN           KKS   15.16  Jun 98  

 5 2786 WOETS MACHTELD            AZW   19.16  W45 70  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren KvWV Uur=14:55 

Reeks:1      Wind : 3.9 

 1 289 VAN ISEGHEM LUKAS         KKS   13.32   02  

 2 406 PILLART LOUIS              FLAC  13.44   02  

 3 163 SCHEFFERS LUKAS           AVMO  13.92   01  



 4 774 VANDENHEEDE ARTHUR        KKS   14.09   01  

 5 185 OUTTIER STAN              FLAC  15.34   02  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren KvWV Uur=14:55 

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.8 

 1 449 MATON ANDREAS              AVMO  13.27   02  

 2 358 LEJEUNE JENS                FLAC  13.29   01  

 3 405 PILLART ARTHUR             FLAC  13.82   02  

 4 9883 DETOLLENAERE MAARTEN      NA    14.04   02  

 5 122 DERUYTTER HANNES           FLAC  15.19   02  

 6 121 DERUYTTER ELIAS            FLAC  15.47   02  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren KvWV Uur=14:55 

Reeks:3      Wind : 3.8 

 1 256 DEBRABANDERE MICHIEL      AVR   12.22   01  

 2 802 VERSAVEL SIMON            FLAC  12.29   02  

 3 564 DEGRYSE IBEN               AVR   12.85   02  

 4 126 VANHOUCKE STAN            FLAC  13.21   02  

 5 280 DEPRAETERE MATTHIJS       KKS   13.60   01  

 6 161 CLAUS IWEIN                AVMO  13.62   01  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren KvWV Uur=15:02 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2 

 1 2350 DESCHEPPER YORAN          MACW  12.01   00  

 2 2199 ANSEELE KENNY             KKS   12.15   99  

 3 2197 DURNEZ LANDER             KKS   12.21   99  

 4 2241 DIERYCK GILLES            FLAC  12.64   99  

 5 2192 VANFLETEREN ROBBE         KKS   13.25   00  

 6 2191 VANFLETEREN ARNE          KKS   13.79   00  

 7 2478 VANHAVERBEKE MICHEL       AZW   14.40   00  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren KvWV Uur=15:02 

Reeks:2      Wind : 4.2 

 1 2200 KESTELOOT NIELS           KKS   11.23   99  



 2 2238 VAN DE SANDE TIBO         OB    11.31   99  

 3 2606 LAHAYE SIMON              KKS   11.58   99  

 4 2135 ESPEEL JEAN-PHILIPPE      AVR   11.82   99  

 5 2650 CALLEWAERT SIMEN          HAC   11.87   00  

 6 2783 KANDI ALLAN**             KKS   12.04   00  

 7 2430 WARMOES RUBEN             OB    12.82   00  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:10 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2 

 1 124 VAN ISEGHEM TIM           KKS   12.23  Jun 97  

 2 126 VERHELST THOMAS           KKS   12.34  Jun 98  

 3 268 LAEVENS NIELS             KKS   12.48  Jun 98  

  552 DE DUYTSCHE DEMCO         FLAC     DIS    Jun 98  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:10 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.8 

 1 1379 HERREMAN LARS             KKS   11.07  Sen 87  

 2 1354 RENSON MASSIMO            FLAC  11.36  Sen 96  

 3 1753 SANCTORUM MATHIAS         FLAC  11.45  Sen 93  

 4 62 GONNISSEN JEROEN          FLAC  11.77  Jun 98  

 5 1978 GOETHALS BERT             KKS   11.89  Sen 96  

 

800 meter                 Cad Dames KvWV Uur=15:26 

Reeks:1 

 1 819 NUYTTEN AMBER             FLAC  2'24.45   01  

 2 800 VANDENBUSSCHE TINE        MACW  2'27.62   01  

 3 188 BALLEKENS AISCHA          AVR   2'29.25   01  

 4 818 DELEU FEMKE                FLAC  2'33.71   02  

 5 124 ERARD LéONIE               FLAC  2'39.86   02  

 6 276 DUMEEZ MAITé              KKS   2'44.75   02  

 7 401 ALLEWEIRELD NENA          MACW  2'47.95   02  

 8 286 DE KNOCK THAïSA           ACME  3'00.96   01  

 

800 meter                 Sch Dames KvWV Uur=15:28 



Reeks:1 

 1 2874 FONCK GERALDINE           KKS   2'31.49   99  

 2 2903 VIAENE FEMKE               FLAC  2'33.68   00  

 3 2589 D'HOEDT LAURIEN           ACME  2'33.80   99  

 4 2517 MAHIEU SIEN                AZW   2'34.57   00  

 5 2562 DUPONSELLE LISA           AVR   2'34.67   99  

 6 2856 DELEU ILKE                 FLAC  2'34.79   00  

 7 2588 DEKIEN SARAH               MACW  2'37.12   99  

 8 2396 DIELEMANS MELISSA         MACW  2'49.51   99  

 9 2541 DEVOGEL KIM                KKS   2'51.07   00  

 

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:33 

Reeks:1 

 1 1145 GODDEN ELKE                AVKA  2'21.09  Sen 96  

 2 129 QUATACKER LORE             FLAC  2'29.37  Jun 98  

 3 57 VANCOPPENOLLE ANNELEEN    HCO   2'31.98  Jun 97  

 4 3104 VAN CAMPENHOUT VEERLE     ACW   2'33.68  W40 75  

 5 1067 DEMASURE SIEN               FLAC  2'35.35  Sen 88  

 6 2537 DEVOS AN                    FLAC  3'14.75  W50 65  

 

800 meter                 Cad Heren KvWV Uur=15:38 

Reeks:1 

 1 371 VANDELANNOOTE TIBAUT      FLAC  2'11.50   01  

 2 358 LEJEUNE JENS               FLAC  2'16.92   01  

 3 126 VANHOUCKE STAN            FLAC  2'20.25   02  

 4 256 DEBRABANDERE MICHIEL      AVR   2'23.98   01  

 5 617 VANHOUTTEGHEM JUUL        AZW   2'24.65   01  

 6 124 LEENKNECHT DYLAN          FLAC  2'26.52   02  

 7 163 SCHEFFERS LUKAS           AVMO  2'27.24   01  

 8 287 PATTYN RUBEN              KKS   2'32.03   01  

 9 125 LEMEY RUNE                 FLAC  2'33.33   02  

 10 190 VANDEVOORDE WARRE         AVR   2'33.71   02  

 11 564 DEGRYSE IBEN               AVR   2'34.20   02  

 12 162 TERRYN HANNES             AVMO  2'41.25   02  



 

800 meter                 Sch Heren KvWV Uur=15:45 

Reeks:1 

 1 3085 HERMANS KYLIAN            USTA  2'11.34   00  

 2 2197 DURNEZ LANDER             KKS   2'11.35   99  

 3 2563 DESMET YELKO              FLAC  2'27.20   99  

 4 2633 DESMET BAVO                FLAC  2'33.78   00  

 5 2192 VANFLETEREN ROBBE         KKS   2'38.54   00  

 

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:51 

Reeks:1 

 1 2293 VANHOUCKE YNGWIE          FLAC  2'00.57  Sen 93  

 2 1542 CALLENS KLAAS             FLAC  2'02.40  Sen 96  

 3 1431 MOONS HANNES              OB    2'04.36  Sen 95  

 4 1711 VIAENE NICO                OB    2'04.72  Sen 93  

 5 1852 DE BACKER GERBEN          KAAG  2'06.96  Sen 95  

 6 147 KINGET LOEWIS             OB    2'07.88  Jun 97  

 7 1378 MARICAU FLORENS           KKS   2'13.31  Sen 96  

 8 1710 DE ZUTTER PAUL            OB    2'13.82  Sen 83  

 9 737 MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY        ACLE  2'16.52  Jun 97  

 10 1223 TIERSEN JONAS              FLAC  2'17.98  Sen 88  

 11 5099 PAUWELYN JOOST            FLAC  2'24.70  M40 71  

 12 153 LAPEIRE SIEBE              FLAC  2'34.33  Jun 97  

 13 5521 NUTTENS FILIP              KKS   3'54.22  M40 71  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:25 

Reeks:1      Wind : 4.0 

 1 129 VANHEE LARA                FLAC  29.90   01  

 2 348 LAMOND MANON              FLAC  31.29   01  

 3 354 VANDAMME FLEUR            FLAC  32.15   02  

 4 1241 LYCKE LAURA                AVMO  33.32   01  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:25 

Reeks:2      Wind : 4.7 



 1 152 COOL CHARELLE             AVMO  28.35   02  

 2 401 ALLEWEIRELD NENA          MACW  29.36   02  

 3 437 DANNEEL MARTHE            FLAC  31.65   02  

 4 196 ARICKX LOUISE             AVMO  32.09   01  

 5 605 LAEVENS ELKE               KKS   32.10   01  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:25 

Reeks:3      Wind : 4.5 

 1 350 MESTDAGH RIEN             FLAC  27.89   01  

 2 360 VANHOORNE MORENA          FLAC  28.04   02  

 3 355 VANDOORNE JULIE           AZW   28.05   02  

 4 346 DENYS NOOR                 FLAC  29.61   01  

 5 367 TOMME HELENA              AZW   29.86   02  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=16:32 

Reeks:1      Wind : 3.0 

 1 2522 VAN DER LINT HELENA       FLAC  28.43   99  

 2 2731 BRUGGHE LIES               HAC   29.29   99  

  2396 DIELEMANS MELISSA         MACW     DIS     99  

 

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=16:32 

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.3 

 1 2406 VINCKE RANI                HAC   26.48   00  

 2 2721 GEUDENS LISA               MACW  27.17   00  

 3 2720 DAWYNDT AMBER             MACW  27.49   99  

 4 3092 DAMMAN AXELLE             HAC   28.06   00  

 

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=16:32 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.8 

 1 348 DELHEYE CéLINE            FLAC  26.45  Jun 98  

 2 275 DELODDERE KELLY           KKS   28.65  Jun 97  

 3 62 CALLENS STEPHANIE - 81    AVMO  28.76  Jun 98  

 4 98 VANNESTE LOTTE            KKS   29.17  Jun 97  



 5 143 DEVOGEL PAULIEN           KKS   32.98  Jun 98  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:47 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.5 

 1 372 VANDENBERGHE WOUT         FLAC  27.16   01  

 2 280 DEPRAETERE MATTHIJS       KKS   27.91   01  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:47 

Reeks:1      Wind : 3.7 

 1 2606 LAHAYE SIMON              KKS   23.48   99  

 2 2650 CALLEWAERT SIMEN          HAC   24.05   00  

 3 2350 DESCHEPPER YORAN          MACW  24.54   00  

 4 2783 KANDI ALLAN**             KKS   24.94   00  

 5 2241 DIERYCK GILLES            FLAC  25.87   99  

 6 2251 DESLé JONAS                AZW   27.89   00  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:47 

Reeks:1      Wind : 3.8 

 1 124 VAN ISEGHEM TIM           KKS   24.70  Jun 97  

 2 4832 DAWYNDT FRANK             MACW  24.86  M45 70  

 3 1438 OOSTERLINCK LARS          FLAC  25.90  Sen 94  

 4 2134 SPILLEBEEN GUNTHER        KKS   26.64  Sen 85  

 5 1378 MARICAU FLORENS           KKS   27.60  Sen 96  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:47 

Reeks:2      Wind : 4.6 

 1 1379 HERREMAN LARS             KKS   21.88  Sen 87  

 3 1354 RENSON MASSIMO            FLAC  22.68  Sen 96  

 4 1978 GOETHALS BERT             KKS   23.76  Sen 96  

 5 1375 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM          KKS   23.91  Sen 85  

 6 552 DE DUYTSCHE DEMCO         FLAC  23.99  Jun 98  

  1753 SANCTORUM MATHIAS         FLAC     DIS    Sen 93  

 

 



3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=17:09 

Reeks:1 

 1 390 GOUDESEUNE JONATHAN       FLAC  9'17.78  Jun 98  

 2 616 MUREZ JOACHIM             USTA  9'28.67  Jun 98  

 3 3718 LAZOU MATHIEU             KAAG  9'50.69  M35 79  

 4 5722 SWINNEN JEROEN            HCO   10'04.45  M35 79  

 5 2717 MUREZ ANTHONY             USTA  10'45.43  Sen 96  

 

3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=17:12 

  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren KvWV Uur=15:29 

 1 2200 KESTELOOT NIELS           KKS   13.92m   99  

 2 2316 DE COENE STEFAN           MACW  11.98m   00  

 3 2194 VANDEN BROUCKE ELOY       KKS   10.54m   00  

 4 2241 DIERYCK GILLES            FLAC  9.97m   99  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=15:56 

 1 1080 DEWULF INEZ               HAC   23.27m   01  

 2 152 COOL CHARELLE             AVMO  23.25m   02  

 3 496 BEYENS FEMKE              MACW  20.05m   02  

 4 347 DIERYCK BIRGIT            FLAC  19.08m   02  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames KvWV Uur=15:58 

 1 2606 BEELAERT ANNELIEN         VS    31.31m   00  

 2 2611 VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE      VS    27.86m   99  

 3 3128 BULCKE MARLIES            HAC   27.43m   99  

 4 2521 VANASTEN TESSA            AZW   21.02m   00  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=18:12 

 1 1213 DE VLEESCHAUWER ELKE      ACG   29.59m  Sen 90  

 2 969 DE BUSSCHER JANA          DEIN  29.24m  Sen 96  

 3 1419 VANLUCHENE LISA           AVMO  29.02m  Sen 91  

 4 991 DEWULF EMILY              AVR   27.90m  Sen 90  



 5 947 CALLENS DELPHINE          AVMO  26.13m  Sen 96  

 6 1340 LIEVENS JANTIEN           AVMO  25.09m  Sen 96  

 7 62 CALLENS STEPHANIE - 81    AVMO  24.04m  Jun 98  

 8 2570 COENE ANNICK - 81         AVMO  16.76m  W40 71  

 

hinkstapspringen          Cad Heren KvWV Uur=15:46 

 1 802 VERSAVEL SIMON            FLAC  11.47m +1.2  02  

 2 528 MARIëN YENTHE             KAPE  10.82m +2.8  01 9.93m 1.7  

 3 358 LEJEUNE JENS               FLAC  10.45m +4.6  01 0.00m 0.0  

 4 189 DEMAITER YORAN            AVR   10.35m +3.1  01 9.79m 1.9  

 5 190 VANDEVOORDE WARRE         AVR   10.19m +4.8  02 0.00m 0.0  

 6 162 TERRYN HANNES             AVMO  9.15m +2.6  02 8.37m 1.9  

 

hinkstapspringen          Sch Heren KvWV Uur=15:51 

 1 2606 LAHAYE SIMON              KKS   12.05m +4.4  99 0.00m 0.0  

 2 2430 WARMOES RUBEN             OB    10.36m +4.4  00 10.18m 1.5  

 3 2213 COPPENS ARNO              KAPE  10.32m +2.2  00 9.65m 1.5  

 4 2252 DESLé ROBBE                AZW   9.78m +3.0  00 9.43m 2.0  

 5 2250 GHILGEMYN TJORVEN         AZW   9.53m +2.4  00 8.89m 2.0  

 6 2350 DESCHEPPER YORAN          MACW  9.10m +2.4  00 0.00m 0.0  

 7 2251 DESLé JONAS                AZW   8.64m +2.1  00 0.00m 0.0  

 

hinkstapspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=15:54 

 1 1880 DIERYCK GERTJAN           MACW  12.74m +2.8 Sen 94 0.00m 0.0  

 2 2342 VANAGTMAEL SAM            KAPE  11.72m +2.4 Sen 96 11.15m 1.8  

 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=16:06 

 1 268 LAEVENS NIELS             KKS   10.03m   98  

 2 124 VAN ISEGHEM TIM           KKS   9.67m   97  

 3 85 DEPREZ JARNE              AVMO  9.44m   98  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  Uur=16:07 

 1 1438 OOSTERLINCK LARS          FLAC  7.17m  Sen 94  

 



hinkstapspringen          Cad Dames KvWV Uur=16:33 

 1 217 BEERNAERT MAITé           HAC   10.56m +2.8  01 10.42m 2.0  

 2 331 LAUWERS LUNA              HAC   10.34m +2.0  01  

 3 106 CHAM CAMILLE              AVR   9.52m +1.8  01  

 4 347 DIERYCK BIRGIT            FLAC  8.70m +3.0  02 0.00m 0.0  

 5 359 GHILGEMYN HANNE           AZW   8.45m +3.8  02 8.03m 1.9  

 

hinkstapspringen          Sch Dames KvWV Uur=16:34 

 1 2376 SCHEFFERS HANNE           AVMO  10.16m +2.4 99 9.55m 1.4  

 2 2876 STAELENS EMMA             HAC   9.98m +2.7 99 9.77m 0.5  

 3 2370 CALLENS PAULINE           AVMO  9.17m +1.3 00  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren KvWV Uur=16:56 

 1 358 LEJEUNE JENS               FLAC  10.29m   01  

 2 256 DEBRABANDERE MICHIEL      AVR   9.34m   01  

 3 189 DEMAITER YORAN            AVR   9.11m   01  

 4 802 VERSAVEL SIMON            FLAC  9.07m   02  

 5 161 CLAUS IWEIN                AVMO  8.79m   01  

 6 449 MATON ANDREAS             AVMO  8.73m   02  

 7 289 VAN ISEGHEM LUKAS         KKS   8.12m   02  

 8 359 LEJEUNE NIELS              FLAC  7.89m   02  

 9 281 GAEREMYNCK BENJAMIN       KKS   6.57m   01  

 10 162 TERRYN HANNES             AVMO  6.30m   02  

 11 126 VANHOUCKE STAN            FLAC  6.13m   02  

 12 405 PILLART ARTHUR            FLAC  6.11m   02  

 13 185 OUTTIER STAN               FLAC  5.75m   02  

 14 473 FOSSEZ BRANDON            KKS   5.68m   02  

 15 406 PILLART LOUIS              FLAC  5.05m   02  

 16 121 DERUYTTER ELIAS           FLAC  4.43m   02  

 17 122 DERUYTTER HANNES          FLAC  4.00m   02  

 

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=16:33 

 1 2710 VANDEN EEDE CARLOS        LAT   44.58m   00  

 2 2194 VANDEN BROUCKE ELOY       KKS   36.22m   00  



 3 2316 DE COENE STEFAN           MACW  34.61m   00  

 4 2252 DESLé ROBBE                AZW   29.75m   00  

 5 2250 GHILGEMYN TJORVEN         AZW   19.53m   00  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames KvWV Uur=17:41 

 1 1080 DEWULF INEZ                HAC   9.26m   01  

 2 152 COOL CHARELLE             AVMO  8.68m   02  

 3 496 BEYENS FEMKE              MACW  8.05m   02  

 4 347 DIERYCK BIRGIT            FLAC  7.69m   02  

 5 475 FOSSEZ SHANIA             KKS   7.64m   01  

 6 850 CALLENS FLOOR             KKS   6.94m   01  

 7 346 DENYS NOOR                 FLAC  6.83m   01  

 8 1241 LYCKE LAURA                AVMO  6.79m   01  

 9 437 DANNEEL MARTHE            FLAC  6.52m   02  

 10 851 CALLENS STIEN              KKS   6.43m   01  

 11 401 ALLEWEIRELD NENA          MACW  6.19m   02  

 12 274 PAUWELYN JADE             KKS   6.09m   01  

 13 354 VANDAMME FLEUR            FLAC  4.93m   02  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=17:41 

 1 3128 BULCKE MARLIES            HAC   11.69m   99  

 

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=17:34 

 1 189 DEMAITER YORAN            AVR   31.27m   01  

 2 358 LEJEUNE JENS               FLAC  30.96m   01  

 3 289 VAN ISEGHEM LUKAS         KKS   29.29m   02  

 4 372 VANDENBERGHE WOUT         FLAC  24.18m   01  

 5 359 LEJEUNE NIELS              FLAC  17.95m   02  

 6 185 OUTTIER STAN               FLAC  17.08m   02  

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=18:07 

 1 774 VANDENHEEDE ARTHUR        KKS   4.64m +2.4 1 4.44m 1.3 
 2 287 PATTYN RUBEN              KKS   3.60m +2.8 01 3.45m 2.0 

 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=18:08 



 1 2194 VANDEN BROUCKE ELOY       KKS   5.08m +3.5 00  
 2 2191 VANFLETEREN ARNE          KKS   4.39m +2.2 00 4.24m 0.3 

 3 2192 VANFLETEREN ROBBE         KKS   4.27m +3.5 00 3.90m 0.8 

 

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=18:11 

 1 452 CAPIAU TOBIAS              DEIN  6.84m +4.3 Jun 97 
 2 1880 DIERYCK GERTJAN           MACW  5.94m +1.9 Sen 94  
 3 124 VAN ISEGHEM TIM           KKS   5.72m +3.7 Jun 97  
 4 268 LAEVENS NIELS             KKS   5.37m +3.7 Jun 98  
 5 737 MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY        ACLE  5.18m +3.2 Jun 97  
 6 1438 OOSTERLINCK LARS          FLAC  4.96m +2.0 Sen 94  
 7 2464 PERSOONS RUBEN - 37       VS    4.07m +1.6 Sen 89  

 

 


